ARKANSAS SENATE

89th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2013

Amendment Form

DRAFT

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 86 AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS PUBLIC DEFENDER COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR. Amendment No. ____ to Senate Bill No. 86 Amend Senate Bill No. 86 as originally introduced: Page 3, line 11, delete "52" and insert "54"

Page 3, line 19, delete "6" and insert "7"

And

And

Page 3, line 25, delete "222" and insert "225"

And

Page 4, line 8, delete "\$14,067,988" and insert "\$14,298,542"

And

Page 4, line 10, delete "4,466,413" and insert "4,536,701"

And

Page 4, line 12, delete "288,251" and insert "327,551"

And

Page 4, line 13, delete "2,500" and insert "10,900"

And

Page 4, line 20, delete "___\$20,660,152" and insert "___\$21,008,694".

| The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator M. Lamoureux | |
|--|-----------|
| WLC/WLC - 03-27-2013 10:20:07 | |
| WLC089 | Secretary |